
CGHL Schedule ----- 2024 --- 2025 
All games will be held at the Lord Beaverbrook Rink 

 

DATE № VISITOR  HOME TIME 
Sunday, Oct 6, 2024 

1 Whalers vs. Barons 7:30 PM 
2 Yip Cider Aces vs. Vito’s 8:45 PM 

Monday, Oct 7, 2024 
3 Gahan Hawks vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 7:45 PM 
4 RE/MAX vs. Woodchucks Axemen 9:00 PM 
5 SJ Stars vs. Perry Homes Predators 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Oct 8, 2024 
6 Yip Cider Aces vs. Whalers 7:45 PM 
7 Vito’s vs. Gahan Hawks 9:00 PM 
8 Barons vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Oct 13, 2024 
9 RE/MAX vs. SJ Stars 7:30 PM 
10 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Perry Homes Predators 8:45 PM 

— No games on October 14th — 

 THANKSGIVING
Tuesday, Oct 15, 

2024 

11 Gahan Hawks vs. Barons 7:45 PM 
12 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Yip Cider Aces 9:00 PM 
13 Whalers vs. Vito’s 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Oct 20, 2024 
14 Perry Homes Predators vs. Gahan Hawks 7:30 PM 
15 SJ Stars vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 8:45 PM 

Monday, Oct 21, 
2024 

16 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Whalers 7:45 PM 
17 Barons vs. Vito’s 9:00 PM 
18 RE/MAX vs. Yip Cider Aces 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Oct 22, 
2024 

19 Perry Homes Predators vs. RE/MAX 7:45 PM 
20 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Woodchucks Axemen 9:00 PM 
21 Gahan Hawks vs. SJ Stars 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Oct 27, 2024 
22 Vito’s vs. SJ Stars 7:30 PM 
23 Yip Cider Aces vs. Perry Homes Predators 8:45 PM 

Monday, Oct 28, 
2024 

24 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. RE/MAX 7:45 PM 
25 Whalers vs. Gahan Hawks 9:00 PM 
26 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Barons 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Oct 29, 
2024 

27 Perry Homes Predators vs. Vito’s 7:45 PM 
28 Yip Cider Aces vs. SJ Stars 9:00 PM 
29 RE/MAX vs. Whalers 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Nov 3, 2024 
30 Vito’s vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 7:30 PM 
31 Barons vs. Perry Homes Predators 8:45 PM 

Monday, Nov 4, 2024 
32 Whalers vs. SJ Stars 7:45 PM 
33 Gahan Hawks vs. RE/MAX 9:00 PM 
34 Yip Cider Aces vs. Woodchucks Axemen 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Nov 5, 2024 
35 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Vito’s 7:45 PM 
36 SJ Stars vs. Barons 9:00 PM 
37 Perry Homes Predators vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Nov 10, 
2024 

38 Gahan Hawks vs. Woodchucks Axemen 7:30 PM 
39 Barons vs. Yip Cider Aces 8:45 PM 

— No games on October 14th — 

 REMEMBRANCE DAY
Tuesday, Nov 12, 

2024 

40 Perry Homes Predators vs. SJ Stars 7:45 PM 
41 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Whalers 9:00 PM 
42 Vito’s vs. RE/MAX 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Nov 17, 
2024 

43 Yip Cider Aces vs. Gahan Hawks 7:30 PM 
44 Whalers vs. RE/MAX 8:45 PM 

Monday, Nov 18, 
2024 

45 Perry Homes Predators vs. Vito’s 7:45 PM 
46 Woodchucks Axemen vs. SJ Stars 9:00 PM 
47 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Barons 10:15 PM 



Tuesday, Nov 19, 
2024 

48 Yip Cider Aces vs. Whalers 7:45 PM 
49 Barons vs. RE/MAX 9:00 PM 
50 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Gahan Hawks 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Nov 24, 
2024 

51 Whalers vs. Perry Homes Predators 7:30 PM 
52 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 8:45 PM 

Monday, Nov 25, 
2024 

53 SJ Stars vs. RE/MAX 7:45 PM 
54 Gahan Hawks vs. Barons 9:00 PM 
55 Vito’s vs. Yip Cider Aces 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Nov 26, 
2024 

56 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Gahan Hawks 7:45 PM 
57 SJ Stars vs. Whalers 9:00 PM 
58 Perry Homes Predators vs. Woodchucks Axemen 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Dec 1, 2024 
59 Barons vs. Vito’s 7:30 PM 
60 RE/MAX vs. Yip Cider Aces 8:45 PM 

Monday, Dec 2, 2024 
61 Whalers vs. Woodchucks Axemen 7:45 PM 
62 Gahan Hawks vs. Perry Homes Predators 9:00 PM 
63 SJ Stars vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Dec 3, 2024 
64 Vito’s vs. RE/MAX 7:45 PM 
65 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Yip Cider Aces 9:00 PM 
66 Whalers vs. Barons 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Dec 8, 2024 
67 SJ Stars vs. Woodchucks Axemen 7:30 PM 
68 RE/MAX vs. Gahan Hawks 8:45 PM 

Monday, Dec 9, 2024 
69 Barons vs. Yip Cider Aces 7:45 PM 
70 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Vito’s 9:00 PM 
71 Perry Homes Predators vs. Whalers 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Dec 10, 
2024 

72 RE/MAX vs. Barons 7:45 PM 
73 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Vito’s 9:00 PM 
74 SJ Stars vs. Gahan Hawks 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Dec 15, 2024 
75 Whalers vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 7:30 PM 
76 Vito’s vs. Gahan Hawks 8:45 PM 

Monday, Dec 16, 
2024 

77 Yip Cider Aces vs. Perry Homes Predators 7:45 PM 
78 Barons vs. SJ Stars 9:00 PM 
79 RE/MAX vs. Woodchucks Axemen 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Dec 17, 
2024 

80 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Perry Homes Predators 7:45 PM 
81 Vito’s vs. Whalers 9:00 PM 
82 Gahan Hawks vs. Yip Cider Aces 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Dec 22, 2024 
83 RE/MAX vs. Perry Homes Predators 7:30 PM 
84 Gahan Hawks vs. Whalers 8:45 PM 

Monday, Dec 23, 
2024 

85 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Barons 7:45 PM 
86 Yip Cider Aces vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 9:00 PM 
87 SJ Stars vs. Vito’s 10:15 PM 

— No games on December 24th — 

 CHRISTMAS EVE
Sunday, Dec 29, 2024 

88 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. RE/MAX 7:30 PM 
89 Yip Cider Aces vs. SJ Stars 8:45 PM 

Monday, Dec 30, 
2024 

90 Barons vs. Perry Homes Predators 7:45 PM 
91 Whalers vs. Vito’s 9:00 PM 
92 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Gahan Hawks 10:15 PM 

— No games on December 31st  — 

 NEW YEAR’S EVE
Sunday, Jan 5, 2025 

93 Barons vs. SJ Stars 7:30 PM 
94 Perry Homes Predators vs. RE/MAX 8:45 PM 

Monday, Jan 6, 2025 
95 Gahan Hawks vs. Vito’s 7:45 PM 
96 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Woodchucks Axemen 9:00 PM 
97 Whalers vs. Yip Cider Aces 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Jan 7, 2025 
98 RE/MAX vs. Yip Cider Aces 7:45 PM 
99 Perry Homes Predators vs. Barons 9:00 PM 

100 SJ Stars vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 10:15 PM 



Sunday, Jan 12, 2025 
101 Vito’s vs. Woodchucks Axemen 7:30 PM 
102 Gahan Hawks vs. Whalers 8:45 PM 

Monday, Jan 13, 
2025 

103 Barons vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 7:45 PM 
104 RE/MAX vs. SJ Stars 9:00 PM 
105 Yip Cider Aces vs. Perry Homes Predators 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Jan 14, 
2025 

106 Whalers vs. Woodchucks Axemen 7:45 PM 
107 Gahan Hawks vs. RE/MAX 9:00 PM 
108 Vito’s vs. Barons 10:15 PM 

Sunday, Jan 19, 2025 
109 SJ Stars vs. Yip Cider Aces 7:30 PM 
110 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Perry Homes Predators 8:45 PM 

Monday, Jan 20, 
2025 

111 Barons vs. Gahan Hawks 7:45 PM 
112 Vito’s vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 9:00 PM 
113 RE/MAX vs. Whalers 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, Jan 21, 
2025 

114 SJ Stars vs. Woodchucks Axemen 7:45 PM 
115 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Yip Cider Aces 9:00 PM 
116 Perry Homes Predators vs. Gahan Hawks 10:15 PM 

Sunday, January 26, 
2025 

117 RE/MAX vs. Vito’s 7:30 PM 
118 Whalers vs. Barons 8:45 PM 

Monday, January 27, 
2025 

119 Gahan Hawks vs. SJ Stars 7:45 PM 
120 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Yip Cider Aces 9:00 PM 
121 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Perry Homes Predators 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, January 28, 
2025 

122 Vito's vs. SJ Stars 7:45 PM 
123 Whalers vs. Rocky’s Chiefs 9:00 PM 
124 Barons vs. RE/MAX 10:15 PM 

Sunday, February 2, 
2025 

125 Yip Cider Aces vs. Barons 7:30 PM 
126 Perry Homes Predators vs. Vito’s 8:45 PM 

Monday, February 3, 
2025 

127 Rocky’s Chiefs vs. Gahan Hawks 7:45 PM 
128 RE/MAX vs. Woodchucks Axemen 9:00 PM 
129 SJ Stars vs. Whalers 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, February 4, 
2025 

130 Woodchucks Axemen vs. Barons 7:45 PM 
131 SJ Stars vs. Perry Homes Predators 9:00 PM 
132 Vito's vs. Yip Cider Aces 10:15 PM 

— No games on February 9th — 

SUPER BOWL SUNDAY!  

Monday, February 
10, 2025 

133 Yip Cider Aces vs. Gahan Hawks 7:45 PM 
134 Perry Homes Predators vs. Whalers 9:00 PM 
135 Rocky's Chiefs vs. RE/MAX 10:15 PM 

 
 

CGHL Playoff Schedule ----- 2025 
All games will be held at the Lord Beaverbrook Rink 

 

DATE № VISITOR  HOME TIME 
Tuesday, February 

11, 2024 

P01 Whalers vs. Vito’s 7:45 PM 
P02 RE/MAX vs. Gahan Hawks 9:00 PM 
P03 Woodchucks Axemen vs. SJ Stars 10:15 PM 

Sunday, February 
16, 2025 

P04 Barons vs. Rocky's Chiefs 7:30 PM 
P05 Yip Cider Aces vs. Perry Homes Predators 8:45 PM 

— No games on February 17th — 

FAMILY DAY!
Tuesday, February 

18, 2025 

P06 Woodchucks Axemen vs. SJ Stars 7:45 PM 
P07 Whalers vs. Vito’s 9:00 PM 
P08 RE/MAX vs. Gahan Hawks 10:15 PM 

Sunday, February 23, 
2025 

P09 Yip Cider Aces vs. Perry Homes Predators 7:30 PM 
P10 Barons vs. Rocky's Chiefs 8:45 PM 

 



Monday, February 
24, 2025 

P11 RE/MAX vs. Gahan Hawks 7:45 PM 
P12 Woodchucks Axemen vs. SJ Stars 9:00 PM 
P13 Whalers vs. Vito’s 10:15 PM 

Tuesday, February 
25, 2025 

P14 Whalers vs. Vito’s 7:45 PM 
P15 Barons vs. Rocky's Chiefs 9:00 PM 
P16 Yip Cider Aces vs. Perry Homes Predators 10:15 PM 

 


